GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx ARINC 429 channels
•	 High performance, high density interface
with large buffers
•	 Easy-to-use BusTools/ARINC Windows-
based GUI Bus Analyzer available

• 	66/33 MHz PCI bus operation
• 	Compatible with PCI-X 1.0 and PCI slots
Ordering Information
RCEI-530-22	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 2 Rx, 2 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-44	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 4 Rx, 4 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-88	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 8 Rx, 8 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-1616	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 16 Rx, 16 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-1608	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 16 Rx, 8 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-0816	 ARINC 429 High Density PCI card with 8 Rx, 16 Tx channels, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-22J	 High Density PCI card with 2 Rx,/2 Tx channels of ARINC 429, and 1 Rx,/1Tx ARINC 717/573
Dual Mode, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-44J	 High Density PCI card with 4 Rx,/4 Tx channels of ARINC 429, and 1 Rx,/1Tx ARINC 717/573
Dual Mode, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-88J	 High Density PCI card with 8 Rx,/8 Tx channels of ARINC 429, and 1 Rx, 1Tx ARINC 717/573
Dual Mode, and 16 discretes
RCEI-530-1515J	 High Density PCI card with 15 Rx,/15 Tx channels of ARINC 429, and 1 Rx, 1Tx ARINC 717/573
Dual Mode, and 16 discretes
-K suffix	 Conformal coated
-R suffix	 Ruggedized, ext temp
-W suffix	 IRIG Timing